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კლასი სკუტერი

პოზ. მრბოლელი ს.ნ. მოტოციკლი Q.1 დრო Q.2 დრო
მოგებული 
გარბენის 

ქულა

პოზიციის 
ქულა

ჯამი 
ქულა

1 გიორგი გახელაძე 7 KYMCO LIKE 125 2020 1:27.511 1:26.752 4 20 24
2 გიგა გვაზავა 16 TVS WEGO 110 2017 1:27.708 1:25.796 3 17 20
3 ლადო გუდაძე 11 EIVISA EIVISA 150 2020 1:32.315 1:36.433 2 15 17
4 ნიკო ქსოვრელი 4 HONDA GIORNO 80 2003 1:31.466 +4 1:31.780 +3 3 13 16
5 გიორგი შინჯიკაშვილი 13 APRILIA SR 125 STORM 2021 1:45.654 1:54.627 +2 1 11 12

კლასი A2

პოზ. მრბოლელი ს.ნ. მოტოციკლი Q.1 დრო Q.2 დრო
მოგებული 
გარბენის 

ქულა

პოზიციის 
ქულა

ჯამი 
ქულა

1 გიორგი ანუაშვილი 1 HONDA Monkey 50 1985 - 1:55.237 4 20 24
2 ანნა გუმენიუკ 2 HONDA XBLADE 160 2021 1:55.051 2:14.023 2 17 19
3 ნუგო თავართქილაძე 18 GAS GAS EC 250 2021 - 1:40.990 2 15 17
4 ლუკა აბულაძე 13 Qingqi QM 250 GY 2014 1:42.716 +5 - - 13 13

კლასი A

პოზ. მრბოლელი ს.ნ. მოტოციკლი Q.1 დრო Q.2 დრო
მოგებული 
გარბენის 

ქულა

პოზიციის 
ქულა

ჯამი 
ქულა

1 გიორგი გახელაძე 7 KTM 390 Duke 2022 1:24.286 1:23.206 4 20 24
2 ლადო გუდაძე 11 KAWASAKI ER6f 2022 1:31.661 1:31.144 5 17 22
3 გიორგი ნიკოლეიშვილი 5 KAWASAKI Z650 2022 1:32.127 1:29.909 2 15 17
4 ნიკა ფილიშვილი 3 CF MOTO NK 150 2019 1:32.971 1:32.915 2 13 15
5 ვლადიმირ ვართანოვი 16 YAMAHA FZ6N 2005 - 1:37.190 - 11 11
6 ნიკოლოზ ჭითანავა 8 YAMAHA MT-03 2018 - 1:40.922 +4 - 10 10

ნუგო თავართქილაძე 18 YAMAHA XJ900S Diversion 2023 - - - - -

კლასი აბსოლუტი

პოზ. მრბოლელი ს.ნ. მოტოციკლი Q.1 დრო Q.2 დრო
მოგებული 
გარბენის 

ქულა

პოზიციის 
ქულა

ჯამი 
ქულა

1 გიორგი გახელაძე 7 KTM SMC 690 2022 1:21.873 1:19.168 +1 4 20 24
2 ნიკა ფილიშვილი 3 YAMAHA FZ 150 2023 1:32.146 1:28.325 4 17 21
3 ნუგო თავართქილაძე 18 YAMAHA XJ900F 2023 1:31.155 1:26.703 3 15 18
4 ლადო გუდაძე 11 KAWASAKI ER650 2021 1:30.221 1:28.289 2 13 15
5 ნიკოლოზ ჭითანავა 8 YAMAHA MT-03 2018 1:34.900 1:34.433 1 11 12
6 გიორგი ბუილოვი 12 HUSQVARNA FE350 2021 1:39.110 - - 10 10
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# მრბოლელი ს.ნ. მოტოციკლი კლასი

1 გიორგი გახელაძე 7 KTM SMC 690 2022 აბსოლუტი 1:19.168 +1
2 გიორგი გახელაძე 7 KTM 390 Duke 2022 A 1:23.206
3 გიგა გვაზავა 16 TVS WEGO 110 2017 სკუტრეი 1:25.796
4 ნუგო თავართქილაძე 18 YAMAHA XJ900F 2023 აბსოლუტი 1:26.703
5 გიორგი გახელაძე 7 KYMCO LIKE 125 2020 სკუტრეი 1:26.752
6 ლადო გუდაძე 11 KAWASAKI ER650 2021 აბსოლუტი 1:28.289
7 ნიკა ფილიშვილი 3 YAMAHA FZ 150 2023 აბსოლუტი 1:28.325
8 გიორგი ნიკოლეიშვილი 5 KAWASAKI Z650 2022 A 1:29.909
9 ლადო გუდაძე 11 KAWASAKI ER6f 2022 A 1:31.144
10 ლადო გუდაძე 11 EIVISA EIVISA 150 2020 სკუტრეი 1:32.315
11 ნიკა ფილიშვილი 3 CF MOTO NK 150 2019 A 1:32.915
12 ნიკოლოზ ჭითანავა 8 YAMAHA MT-03 2018 აბსოლუტი 1:34.433
13 ნიკო ქსოვრელი 4 HONDA GIORNO 80 2003 სკუტრეი 1:31.780 +3
14 ვლადიმირ ვართანოვი 16 YAMAHA FZ6N 2005 A 1:37.190
15 გიორგი ბუილოვი 12 HUSQVARNA FE350 2021 აბსოლუტი 1:39.110
16 ნუგო თავართქილაძე 18 GAS GAS EC 250 2021 A2 1:40.990
17 ნიკოლოზ ჭითანავა 8 YAMAHA MT-03 2018 A 1:40.922 +4
18 გიორგი შინჯიკაშვილი 13 APRILIA SR 125 STORM 2021 სკუტრეი 1:45.654
19 ლუკა აბულაძე 13 Qingqi QM 250 GY 2014 A2 1:42.716 +5
20 ანნა გუმენიუკ 2 HONDA XBLADE 160 2021 A2 1:55.051
21 გიორგი ანუაშვილი 1 HONDA Monkey 50 1985 A2 1:55.237

საუკეთესო 
დრო
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